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LUXURY AND COMFORT WITHIN REACH
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Location:

Overlooking white beaches and the
Atlantic Ocean, our hotel offers
luxury and comfort within reach.
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Address

4835 Collins Avenue

Miami Beach, FL 33140
305-538-8666

877-538-8666
www.MiamiHotelGrandBeach.com

Facilities & Services

® 430 Suites

e Free wireless Internet service
throughout the hotel

Onsite Valet parking
Multi-lingual staff

Gift Shop

In-room Spa services
Business Center

Same day valet dry-cleaning &
laundry

e Comfortable library

Dining & Entertainment:

e Chez Gaston — all day dining
Room Service

Lobby Bar & Lounge

Two Pool Bars

Suite Features:

Panoramic view of the
Atlantic Ocean, Bay or
both

Most rooms with balcony
Most rooms with 2
Bathrooms

King Bed and Queen
Sleeper Sofa or 2 Double
beds

Wet bar, refrigerator and
coffee-maker

Free internet access

Two flat-screen TVs

48 premium TV channels;
including 7 international
channels

Desk-level Ethernet and
power outlets

Two telephone lines
iPod® Cradle

USA TODAY® delivered
each weekday morning
In-room safe; Hairdryer
Iron and ironing board

Meeting Facilities &
Services:

®

7" Floor Meeting Room
with natural daylight
Break-out suites

7" Floor Ocean View
Terrace with 4,600 square
feet (tenting possible)
Large beachfront pool area
for receptions
Yacht-based meeting
space for 200 guests on
our private dock
Adjacent to 40,000 sq. fi.
at Miami Beach Resort

Recreation:

Two beachfront pools

Two beachfront hot tubs

7" Floor tranquility pool
Beach chair and umbrella
rental

Bay Front Fitness Center
Golf, tennis, deep sea fishing,
scuba diving, snorkeling and
more nearby

Surrounding Attractions:

South Beach, 3 miles
Lincoln Road, 3 miles
Miami Beach Convention
Center, 3 miles

Parrot Jungle, 8 miles
Miami Seaquarium, 13 miles
Performing Arts Center, 9
miles

American Airlines Arena, 9
miles

Downtown Miami Financial
District, 9 miles

Bal Harbour Shops, 4 miles
Aventura Mall, 10 miles
Miami International Airport, 11
miles

Ft. Lauderdale International
Airport / Port Everglades, 27
miles

Miami Cruise Port, 10 miles

GDS Codes

103203
95343
15413
MIA413

e Sabre:
Galileo:
Worldspan:
Amadeus:
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Coral Room
Coral West
Coral East

Ocean Terrace (%)
Ocean Terrace A (%)
Ocean Terrace B (%)
Ocean Terrace C (*)

Ocean Terrace A+B (*)

Dimension
58 X 31
31 x31
25x31
128 x 35
35x26
35x29
71x35
67x35

Area
1729
954
775

4562
923
1047

2538

2379

Ceiling
9'4"
9'4"
9'4"
open
open
open
open

open

Classroom
80
40
35
N/A
45
55
150
80

U-Shape
40
20
20
N/A
21
21
70
52

Conference
N/A
24
24
N/A
30
30
N/A
N/A

Theater
130
60
60

N/A
65
80

250
120

Rounds
120
60
50

400
90
110
250
180

(*) optional tenting



