GRAND BEACH HOTEL



Location:

Overlooking white beaches and the Atlantic Ocean, our hotel offers luxury and comfort within reach.



Address

4835 Collins Avenue Miami Beach, FL 33140 305-538-8666 877-538-8666

www.MiamiHotelGrandBeach.com

Facilities & Services

- 430 Suites
- Free wireless Internet service throughout the hotel
- Onsite Valet parking
- Multi-lingual staff
- Gift Shop
- In-room Spa services
- Business Center
- Same day valet dry-cleaning & laundry
- Comfortable library

Dining & Entertainment:

- Chez Gaston all day dining
- Room Service
- Lobby Bar & Lounge
- Two Pool Bars

Suite Features:

- Panoramic view of the Atlantic Ocean, Bay or both
- Most rooms with balcony
- Most rooms with 2 Bathrooms
- King Bed and Queen Sleeper Sofa or 2 Double beds
- Wet bar, refrigerator and coffee-maker
- Free internet access
- Two flat-screen TVs
- 48 premium TV channels; including 7 international channels
- Desk-level Ethernet and power outlets
- Two telephone lines
- · iPod® Cradle
- USA TODAY® delivered each weekday morning
- In-room safe; Hairdryer
- Iron and ironing board

Meeting Facilities & Services:

- 7th Floor Meeting Room with natural daylight
- Break-out suites
- 7th Floor Ocean View Terrace with 4,600 square feet (tenting possible)
- Large beachfront pool area for receptions
- Yacht-based meeting space for 200 guests on our private dock
- Adjacent to 40,000 sq. ft. at Miami Beach Resort

Recreation:

- Two beachfront pools
- Two beachfront hot tubs
- 7th Floor tranquility pool
- Beach chair and umbrella rental
- Bay Front Fitness Center
- Golf, tennis, deep sea fishing, scuba diving, snorkeling and more nearby

Surrounding Attractions:

- South Beach, 3 miles
- Lincoln Road, 3 miles
- Miami Beach Convention Center, 3 miles
- Parrot Jungle, 8 miles
- Miami Seaquarium, 13 miles
- Performing Arts Center, 9 miles
- American Airlines Arena, 9
 miles
- Downtown Miami Financial District, 9 miles
- Bal Harbour Shops, 4 miles
- Aventura Mall, 10 miles
- Miami International Airport, 11 miles
- Ft. Lauderdale International Airport / Port Everglades, 27 miles
- Miami Cruise Port, 10 miles

GDS Codes

Sabre:	103203
Galileo:	95343
Worldspan:	15413
Amadauce	MIAAIS













	Dimension	Area	Ceiling	Classroom	U-Shape	Conference	Theater	Rounds
Coral Room	58 X 31	1729	9' 4"	80	40	N/A	130	120
Coral West	31 x 31	954	9' 4"	40	20	24	60	60
Coral East	25 x 31	775	9' 4"	35	20	24	60	50
Ocean Terrace (*)	128 x 35	4562	open	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	400
Ocean Terrace A (*)	35 x 26	923	open	45	21	30	65	90
Ocean Terrace B (*)	35 x 29	1047	open	55	21	30	80	110
Ocean Terrace C (*)	71 x 35	2538	open	150	70	N/A	250	250
Ocean Terrace A+B (*)	67 x 35	2379	open	80	52	N/A	120	180

(*) optional tenting